Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/3/15

20 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 55sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20001 Sophie 64.67 1.732 2 0 0 1 0 NQ




Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/3/15
12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Simon 37.61 2925 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 57 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16202 Cassidy - 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
16203 Lassen 71.43 1.554 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16201 Thatcher -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 55 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Abbey 3740 2.995 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Remi 66.39 1.687 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20206 Parker 75.03 1.493 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20207 Luna 65.90 1.700 1 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/3/15

24 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24202 Peace 51.39 2.179 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
24201 Duke 84.24 1.330 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Recon 4797 2.335 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/3/15

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8401 Cici 61.43 2.295 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16403 Rush 49.00 2.980 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16204 Token 65.95 2214 1 1 0 0 0 86 2
16402 Lily 60.06 2.431 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Huey - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20410 Ranger 5525 2.733 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 K 56.50 2.673 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Zoe 55.57 2.717 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Nettle 41.04 3.679 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20407 Amber 43.27 3.490 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Meeka - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
20406 Dixie T - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/3/15

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24402 Gabby 41.00 3.683 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24404 Mason 556.52 2.720 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
24401 Rocco - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/3/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Bella - 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12609 Tag 39.91 3.884 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Andy 82.60 1.877 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Bella 48.22 3.214 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12607 Brava 65.83 2.355 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12608 Abby 68.06 2.277 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12610 Oliver - 3 3 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16602 Hanna 50.49 3.209 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Thunder 7453 2174 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Caleb 48.54 3.337 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16605 Harley 5942 2.726 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16601 Randy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/3/15

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 59 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20611 Ocean 42.47 3.956 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Gus 51.91 3.236 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20601 Fred 55.20 3.043 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20603 Doc -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ

20607 TJ - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ

20608 Treat - 2 1 0 3 1 NQ

20609 Ginger 51.18 3.283 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20612 Kali 66.20 2.538 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

20605 Brag -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24601 Rory -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24605 Hallie 66.95 2.509 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

24603 Cort - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8804 Brio 53.45 2.900 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Sally 54.74 2.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Shine - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12809 Rudi 38.08 4.070 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Visa 41.05 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Kenzie 41.14 3.768 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Shani 4211 3.681 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12821 Cosmo 48.45 3.199 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Gabby 48.86 3.172 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Mac 55.95 2.770 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Jazzy 56.97 2.721 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Major 58.51 2.649 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Metro 49.17 3.152 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 5486 2.825 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Mini Cooper 53.17 2915 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Max - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12811 Encore 66.76  2.322 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Jett Racer 53.78 2.882 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Remi 48.40 3.202 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Agnes -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 7 NQs 12 %Q 37

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16819 Polo 37.00 4.378 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Dux 39.98 4.052 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Rocket 43.04 3.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Saxon 45.72 3.543 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Robbie 49.14 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Bandit 49.51 3.272 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Bling 52.70 3.074 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Emily 49.21  3.292 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Cody 4221 3.838 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Yadi 55.27 2.931 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Rio 42.54 3.808 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mac 38.01 4.262 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Pica 56.43 2.871 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Evan 65.28 2.482 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Kora 38.77 4.178 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Shelly 51.62 3.138 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Chanel 66.06 2.452 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Craze 48.84 3.317 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Eddie 62.03 2.612 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 59 sec Qs 19 NQs 23 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\0/.)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20816 Stein 33.67 4.990 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Bailey 36.58 4.593 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20823 Moses 39.77 4.224 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Blade 40.00 4.200 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Peak 40.53 4.145 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Ink 40.94 4.104 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 JoJo 41.05 4.093 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Speedy 41.51 4.047 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Wynn 4235 3.967 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Savanna 43.49 3.863 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Hana 4425 3.797 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Enzo 45.06 3.728 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Danica 46.84 3.587 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Melody 4711  3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Cannon 47.86 3.510 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Pete 48.05 3.496 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Tease 49.25 3.411 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Willow 50.21 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Brio 58.91 2.852 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Kiwi 49.35 3.404 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20802 Eli 62.67 2.681 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Gypsee 4574 3.673 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Stella 50.05 3.357 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Kruz 46.73 3.595 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Marco 49.61 3.386 1 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

20811 Izzy 45.65 3.680 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Boo 35.38 4.748 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Rush 35.93 4.676 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Maddy 4990 3.367 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Kitt 39.67 4.235 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Katy Muppet 46.44 3.618 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Mia Dorata 7017 2.39%4 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Trip 38.22 4.396 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20836 Selby 36.80 4.565 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Porter - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20839 Eerie 34.80 4.828 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Casey 58.57 2.868 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Dune 53.90 3.117 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
20851 Cody 4433 3.790 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Jagger -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Charlee 38.22 4.396 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20856 Buster Brown 4597 3.655 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Pip - - - - - - ABS
20848 June - - - - - - ABS
20828 Mesa - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 17 NQs 14 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24829 Zara 39.85 4.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Addie 43.47 3.865 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24830 Vince 4426 3.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24824 Merlot 4430 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24831 Artemis 45.03 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

24836 Vibrant 4514 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Spirit 4574 3.673 0 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Riley 46.27 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 100
24832 Tamora 46.28 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Envy 46.68 3.599 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Vega 46.88 3.584 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Pepper 47.67 3.524 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zulu 49.34 3.405 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Atlas 51.08 3.289 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Sully 52.17 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Shirley 52.73 3.186 0 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Esme 61.40 2.736 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Tanner 53.96 3.113 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Lir 46.61 3.604 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Peyton 55.18 3.045 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Brie 52.09 3.225 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Finn 4547 3.695 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24817 Dolce 51.99 3.231 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24818 Airee 4405 3.814 7 0 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Paddy 41.88 4.011 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24821 Stix 58.06 2.894 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Frankie 54.93 3.058 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24827 Hawke Eye 39.06 4.301 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24833 Echo 5217 3.220 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24835 Baker 70.25 2.391 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
24837 Honey 63.91 2.629 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Electra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

4/3/15
26 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 59 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
26801 Effen 4340 3.871 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
26803 Seeker 35.53 4.728 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
26802 Dash - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/3/15

8 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Danny 70.89 1.552 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8204 Maudie 89.06 1.235 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
12203 Dazzy -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place

20210 Toby - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

SCT: 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

0 0 0

SCT: 69 sec

Course Faults
W T F

NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

4/3/15

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16407 Cue --

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20411 Suze --

0 0 0

AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/3/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8604 Max 84.99 1.824 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12611 Murphy - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16606 Sugar 51.35 3.272 1 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/3/15

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20614 Harry 50.06 2.845 2 2 0 2 0 NQ




Standard Results

Master - Preferred

4/3/15
4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Foxy 5431 2.854 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8808 Zoe 57.96 2.674 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Willow 5488 2.824 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12827 Dani 49,27 3.288 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Brady 51.06 3.173 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12828 Stetson 56.82 2.851 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 Abby 57.53 2.816 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12824 Shasta 68.54 2.364 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Mathilda - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/3/15

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16832 Ivana 46.08 3.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Elle Mae 48.62 3.455 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 AJ 50.10 3.353 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Reggie 54.80 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16838 Gemma 57.48 2.923 0 0 0 0 0 100

16827 Lily 50.25 3.343 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16829 Scotty 4414 3.806 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16830 SoBe 4516 3.720 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16831 Khaos 4412 3.808 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16833 Roxie 56.80 2.958 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16835 Sadie 81.63 2.058 6 1 0 1 0 NQ

16834 Aladdin - - -- -- -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20863 Ace 42.88 3.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20861 Tillie 56.30 2.984 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

4/3/15

20870
20862
20864
20866
20871

Finn
Elsa
Hemi
Turbo
Millie

63.76

56.99
64.38
67.58

2.635

2.948
2.610
2.486

_ A a W O

o O O O o

o =~ O O O

o O O O O

o O O ~ O

Master - Preferred

100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/3/15

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Sophie 30.72 3.516 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/3/15
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Simon 33.69 3.087 3 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16202 Cassidy 48.12 2.203 2 1 2 0 NQ
16203 Lassen 41.84 2.533 1 0 1 0 NQ
16201 Thatcher - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Abbey 2417 4.468 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Zoe 2545 4.244 0 0 0 0 100 2
20206 Parker 2911  3.710 0 0 0 0 100 3
20205 Remi 33.03 3.270 0 0 0 0 100 4
20201 Striker 36.28 2.977 1 0 8 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/3/15

24 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24201 Duke 69.65 1.551 7 4 7 0 NQ
24202 Peace 2554 4.229 0 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Recon 52.68 2.050 3 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/3/15

8 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Cici 49.63 2.398 3 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12607 Brava 42.33 2.811 1 0 0 0 91 1
12609 Tag 2468 4.822 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
16204 Token 28.26 4.282 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Lily 50.77 2.383 3 1 3 0 NQ
16403 Rush 39.95 3.029 1 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Hanna 38.93 3.108 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/3/15

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20611 Ocean 22.28 5.521 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Luna 39.12  3.144 0 0 0 0 92 2

20407 Amber 30.55 4.026 0 0 1 0 NQ

20607 TJ 39.47 3.116 4 4 3 0 NQ

20405 Meeka - 0 0 0 0 AIS

20406 Dixie T - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Rocco 42.73 2.879 2 0 1 0 NQ

24402 Gabby 24.02 5.121 1 0 3 0 NQ

24404 Mason 30.63 4.016 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/3/15

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12606 Bella 30.36 4.381 0 0 1 0 NQ
12608 Abby 46.46 2.863 5 4 5 0 NQ
12610 Oliver 37.78 3.520 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16605 Harley 36.49 3.754 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Huey 3255 4.209 0 0 2 0 NQ
16601 Randy 52.26 2.622 2 3 1 0 NQ
16603 Thunder 51.37 2.667 3 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Craze 34.02 4.027 1 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
20601 Fred 2713 5.197 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Doc 3043 4.634 0 0 0 0 100 2
20609 Ginger 36.66 3.846 0 0 0 0 100 3
20404 Nettle 30.53 4.618 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/3/15

20408 K 39.09 3.607 2 0 1 0 NQ

20410 Ranger 3741 3.769 1 0 0 0 NQ

20608 Treat 40.18 3.509 1 1 2 0 NQ

20612 Kali 53.20 2.650 2 5 5 1 NQ

20805 Kruz - 1 3 1 0 NQ

20845 Wynn 33.98 4.149 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24601 Rory 4956 2.845 3 2 3 0 NQ

24605 Hallie - 2 2 1 1 NQ

24603 Cort - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Sally 36.92 3.602 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Shine 43.77 3.039 0 0 0 0 100 2

8601 Bella 4955 2.684 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Brio 29.33 4,535 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
12812 Kenzie 27.76  4.791 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Shani 28.13 4.728 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Jett Racer 30.99 4.292 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Gabby 3444 3.862 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Metro 35.57 3.739 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Jazzy 36.30 3.664 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Mac 39.34 3.381 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Andy 56.67 2.347 2 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 32.98 4.033 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Major 41.04 3.241 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Rudi 26.75 4.972 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Max 27.14  4.901 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Encore 49.45 2.690 2 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Visa 2780 4.784 0 1 2 0 NQ
12819 Remi 38.77 3.430 1 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Cosmo 4130 3.220 1 1 0 0 NQ

12801 Wrecks -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

12820 Agnes - 0 0 0 0 AlS
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16819 Polo 24.07 5.692 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Emily 2547 5.379 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Cody 26.22 5.225 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Mac 26.25 5.219 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Rocket 29.65 4.621 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Rio 29.88 4.585 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Bling 32.16  4.260 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Robbie 33.06 4.144 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Saxon 33.63 4.074 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Shelly 36.35 3.769 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Yadi 36.85 3.718 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Caleb 37.06 3.697 2 2 2 0 NQ
16812 Pica 4114 3.330 0 2 3 0 NQ
16813 Evan 46.23 2.963 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Bandit 30.90 4.434 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Kora 25.39 5.396 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Dux 2566 5.339 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Chanel 4591 2.984 1 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Eddie 56.05 2.444 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 20 NQs 22 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20839 Eerie 23.50 6.000 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Selby 23.97 5.882 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Boo 24.03 5.868 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Bailey 2490 5.663 0 0 0 0 100 4
20807 Ink 2525 5584 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Blade 2551 5527 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Speedy 2574 5478 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Moses 26.85 5.251 0 0 0 0 100
20859 JoJo 27.88 5.057 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Enzo 28.67 4.918 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Willow 20.72 4.744 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Pete 30.00 4.700 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Katy Muppet 30.23 4.664 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Danica 30.59 4.609 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Gus 30.74 4.587 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Cody 31.45 4.483 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Casey 32.68 4.315 0 0 0 0 100
20811 lzzy 33.27 4.238 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Tease 35.32  3.992 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Melody 35.55 3.966 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Kiwi 31.15 4.526 1 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Eli 39.25 3.592 0 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Gypsee 32.56 4.330 0 1 1 0 NQ
20804 Stella 32.01 4.405 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Marco 29.70 4.747 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

20810 Peak 43.00 3.279 2 4 2 0 NQ
20815 Rush - 1 2 0 1 NQ
20816 Stein 2191 6.435 1 1 1 0 NQ
20819 Lola 50.81 2.775 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Cannon 3244 4.346 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Maddy 33.19 4.248 1 1 1 0 NQ
20827 Kitt - 1 1 1 1 NQ
20831 Mia Dorata 37.35 3.775 1 2 1 0 NQ
20835 Trip 26.68 5.285 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Porter 32.45 4.345 1 2 0 0 NQ
20840 Brio 36.48 3.865 1 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Dune 32.35 4.359 0 1 0 0 NQ
20848 June 38.86 3.628 3 4 4 1 NQ
20854 Jagger -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20855 Charlee 32.37 4.356 1 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Hana 37.14 3.796 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Savanna 2942 4.793 0 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Brag - - - - - - ABS
20806 Pip - - - - - - ABS
20856 Buster Brown -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20828 Mesa - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 13 NQs 18 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24827 Hawke Eye 2438 5.783 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Paddy 2491 5.660 0 0 0 0 100 2
24829 Zara 28.46 4.954 0 0 0 0 100 3
24830 Vince 2912 4.842 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

4/3/15

24824
24818
24825
24812
24831
24813
24832
24805
24823
24801
24802
24803
24804
24807
24810
24814
24815
24816
24817
24820
24821
24822
24826
24833
24835
24836
24837
24811

Merlot
Airee
Riley
Vega
Artemis
Pepper
Tamora
Envy
Esme
Tanner
Zulu
Sully
Atlas
Addie
Lir
Peyton
Brie
Finn
Dolce
Shirley
Stix
Frankie
Spirit
Echo
Baker
Vibrant
Honey
Electra

4.624
4.545
4.405
4.388
4.356
4.342
4.236
3.948
3.579

2.958
3.811
3.115
4.054
5.329

4.295
5.253
4.844
3.045

3.447

3.443
2.058
4.465
2.812
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

26 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
26801 Effen 23.25 6.065 0 0 0 0 100 1

26803 Seeker 30.37 4.643 0 2 3 0 NQ

26802 Dash -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

4/3/15
8 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Danny 60.45 1.720 0 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12203 Dazzy 53.87 1.968 3 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20210 Toby - 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/3/115

8 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8204 Maudie 37.55 3.169 0 0 0 0 100 1

8604 Max 69.00 1.725 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

16407 Cue 45.74 2.689 2 1 0 0 NQ




JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/3/15
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12611 Murphy 61.48 2.228 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16606 Sugar 34.34 4.106 2 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20411 Suze - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/3/15

4 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Foxy 3484 3.817 0 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
8809 Willow 37.92 3.507 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Napoleon -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
12828 Stetson 32.18 4.257 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Brady 35.81 3.826 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Abby 38.75 3.535 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Shasta 53.25 2573 0 0 0 0 NQ

12823 Mathilda - -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/3/15

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16832 Ivana 29.95 4.708 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Scotty 30.96 4.554 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 AJ 35.54 3.967 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Elle Mae 36.53 3.860 0 0 0 0 100 4

16827 Lily 30.09 4.686 0 1 2 0 NQ

16828 Reggie 47.32 2.980 1 0 0 0 NQ

16830 SoBe 26.47 5.327 1 0 0 0 NQ

16831 Khaos 35.13 4.014 1 2 4 0 NQ

16833 Roxie 27.68 5.094 1 1 1 0 NQ

16835 Sadie - 0 2 0 1 NQ

16834 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS

16838 Gemma - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place

20861 Tillie 38.59 3.654 0 0 0 0 100 1

20871 Millie 4211 3.348 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

4/3/115
20870 Finn
20614 Harry
20615 Bella
20862 Elsa
20863 Ace
20864 Hemi

20866

Turbo

43.84
36.72

47.50
29.37
39.79
51.13

3.216
3.840

2.968
4.801
3.544
2.758
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Master - Preferred

100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

4/3/15
8 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8601 Bella - 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Brio 35.01 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT: 38.84 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (Jvours?: FauItEs Points Place
12814 Gabby 38.84 0 0 0 10 1
12802 Metro 39.28 0 0 0 9
12821 Cosmo 39.86 0 0 0 9
12603 Andy - 1 1 0 NQ
12609 Tag 36.18 0 2 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 49.55 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.84 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time <= 58.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT: 37.12 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time (\',;vourseF FauIItEs Points Place
16812 Pica 37.12 0 0 0 10 1
16405 Huey 45.50 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/3/15
16802 Bling 47.95 0 0 0 7
16402 Lily -- 0 1 NQ
16818 Dux 33.20 1 2 0 NQ
16813 Evan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.12 10
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5
20 inches SCT: 28.72 sec Qs 8 NQs 13 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time CWourseF Fau'? Points Place
20852 Bailey 28.72 0 0 0 10 1
20823 Moses 29.80 0 0 0 9
20817 Speedy 31.64 0 0 0 9
20826 Pete 32.86 0 0 0 8
20807 Ink 35.85 0 0 0 7
20812 Danica 36.42 0 0 0 7
20827 Kitt 38.78 0 0 0 6
20831 Mia Dorata 47.19 0 0 0 3
20401 Zoe 42.92 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Fred 35.42 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Gus -- 0 1 1 NQ
20608 Treat 35.69 1 2 0 NQ
20803 Gypsee 46.84 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Pip 33.44 1 2 0 NQ
20813 Boo -- 1 1 1 NQ
20834 Enzo -- 0 0 1 NQ
20836 Selby 42.01 1 0 0 NQ
20839 Eerie 26.91 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Brio -- 1 0 1 NQ
20845 Wynn 35.54 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/3/115
20859 JoJo 35.92 1 0 0 NQ
20408 K -- - - - - - ABS
20405 Meeka - 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.72 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT: 30.35sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (xmrselz: Faul;s Points Place
24827 Hawke Eye 30.35 0 0 0 10 1
24817 Dolce 32.47 0 0 0 9
24819 Paddy 32.53 0 0 0 9
24824 Merlot 33.64 0 0 0 9
24402 Gabby 34.38 0 0 0 8
24826 Spirit 36.94 0 0 0 8
24837 Honey 42.86 0 0 0 6
24605 Hallie 43.73 0 0 0 5
24814 Peyton 45.71 0 0 0 5
24202 Peace 40.45 1 1 0 NQ
24203 Recon - 0 0 1 NQ
24401 Rocco 56.20 1 0 1 NQ
24404 Mason -- 0 0 1 NQ
24801 Tanner - 1 0 1 NQ
24805 Envy 42.21 1 0 0 NQ
24816 Finn 36.10 1 1 0 NQ
24829 Zara 30.82 0 1 0 NQ
24833 Echo 33.43 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/3/15

24811
24830

Electra
Vince

Truncated time
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.35
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points

10
9

W b OO N

ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/3/15
8 inches SCT: 42.65 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8203 Gretchen 42.65 0 0 0 10 1
8202 Tempo -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 42.65 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 55.00 7
Truncated time <= 59.00 6
Truncated time < §0.00 5
12 inches SCT: 39.87 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Points Place
12822 Brady 39.87 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.87 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time <= 55 .00 6
Truncated time <= 59.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT: 32.54 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (jvours?: FauItEs Points Place
16606 Sugar 32.54 0 0 0 10 1
16827 Lily 40.30 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

4/3/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.54 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20614 Harry - 1 2 0 NQ
20863 Ace 34.90 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
4/3/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20001 Sophie 28.28 4 3 12 27 20 66 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

4/3/115
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12609 Tag 26.21 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12603 Andy 33.68 4 12 17 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 44.50 3 6 9 0 NQ
12610 Oliver - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16802 Bling 29.01 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16202 Cassidy - 3 0 7 19 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20601 Fred 33.15 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
20604 Gus 32.62 5 7 18 18 20 68 2
20407 Amber 31.02 4 7 12 17 20 60 3
20607 TJ 37.86 6 7 12 19 20 59 4
20203 Bolt 40.06 2 0 12 19 0 NQ
20204 Ziva 41.85 0 3 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/3/15

20205 Remi 38.29 2 7 18 8 20 NQ

20207 Luna 38.08 4 0 0 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 57 810 SB

24202 Peace 38.55 4 7 12 27 20 64 1



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/3/115
12 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 0 %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 840 Score Place
12818 Jett Racer 22.38 2 6 12 27 67 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 0 %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 57 810 Score Place
16812 Pica 38.64 4 2 12 27 62 1
16813 Evan - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT: 32sec NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 57 810 Score Place
20840 Brio 35.65 2 4 12 19 NQ
20408 K -- - - -- -- ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/3/115
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24821 Stix 26.01 3 6 12 27 20 68 1
24402 Gabby 25.43 1 5 18 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/3/15

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16801 Emily 26.89 5 9 18 17 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20807 Ink 20.77 2 6 12 27 20 67 1
20608 Treat 40.84 2 9 5 17 0 NQ
20819 Lola 52.00 2 0 5 19 0 NQ
20858 Hana 37.03 2 2 12 27 20 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24816 Finn 31.06 6 9 18 27 20 80
24836 Vibrant 33.69 6 6 12 27 20 70
24810 Lir 31.22 5 9 18 17 20 69 3
24605 Hallie 36.41 4 6 0 27 O NQ
24814 Peyton -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24826 Spirit 27.41 6 6 5 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

4/3/115
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12809 Rudi 36.89 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
12806 Jazzy 31.85 2 6 12 27 20 67 2
12802 Metro 26.30 4 6 5 27 0 NQ
12821 Cosmo 38.45 3 5 1 19 0 NQ
12817 Visa -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16817 Shelly 37.03 6 9 12 27 20 72 1
16823 Rocket 19.76 2 4 12 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 9 NQs2 %Q 82
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20816 Stein 26.48 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20826 Pete 32.04 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20829 Katy Muppet 32.22 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20827 Kitt 27.51 6 9 12 27 20 74 4
20823 Moses 27.35 5 6 12 27 20 70



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/3/15

20841 Casey 31.09 3 6 12 27 20 68
20811 lzzy 22.06 2 6 12 27 20 67
20817 Speedy 35.07 6 9 18 17 20 67
20806 Pip 31.39 6 9 12 17 20 64
20836 Selby 19.28 2 4 7 271 0 NQ
20839 Eerie 29.17 6 9 13 27 O NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24819 Paddy 26.76 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24827 Hawke Eye 27.23 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
24830 Vince 31.27 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
24824 Merlot 31.31 5 9 18 27 20 79 4
24807 Addie 33.06 6 9 18 27 20 79
24831 Artemis 29.96 6 6 12 27 20 71



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

4/3/115
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16606 Sugar 38.55 6 7 18 27 20 75 1
16407 Cue - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20210 Toby - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/3/115

12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Allie 37.84 5 9 11 17 O NQ
12823 Mathilda - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16825 Elle Mae 27.64 6 6 12 27 20 71 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20862 Elsa 34.94 2 6 12 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/3/15

12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12825 Pension 34.80 5 9 18 27 20 79
12822 Brady 40.38 5 9 18 27 20 77 2
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16832 lvana 32.67 4 2 12 27 20 65 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20863 Ace 35.97 4 9 18 27 20 78 1

20614 Harry 38.13 4 9 12 17 0 NQ





